5. Berglauf auf den Wallberg am 1. Mai 2008

5,3km - 830 HM
Einlaufliste
Rang Klasse Name Verein Lauf-Zeit Start#
1 M35 Schiessl, Helmut BLT Saukel / Haglofs 00:32:08 702
2 M18-34 Uebel, Steffen LAZ Birkenfeld 00:33:18 769
3 M35 Syme, Andrew LC Mittenwald Salomon 00:35:03 577
4  M18-34 Widauer, Stefan Rennteam-Alpbachtal AT 00:35:44 757
5 M35 Schurg, Dirk Waarkirchen 00:37:02 778
6 M35 Keller, Rolf SC Haag 00:37:05 699
7 M40 Holzer, Manfred Rennteam-Alpbachtal AT 00:37:07 756
8 M40 Engel, Franz Post SV Weilheim 00:37:12 750
9 M45 Huber Dr. , Winfried SC GaiRach 00:37:35 609
10 M18-34 Minz, Michael Buchenberg 00:37:57 718
11 M18-34 Egger, Michael LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 00:38:07 559
12 M18-34 Haertl, Martin LLC Marathon Regensburg 00:38:25 569
13 M45 Koller, Robert schuwiedu-oberaudorf 00:39:03 600
14 M35 Classen, Simon LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 00:39:11 573
15 M18-34 Mini, Andreas PTSV Rosenheim 00:39:27 782
16 M55 Hubner, Hansjérg TV Isny 00:39:38 627
17 M40 Hierl, Carl LLC Marathon Regensburg 00:39:45 593
18 M18-34 NuR, Martin Berchtesgaden 00:40:16 572
19 M40 Sterker, Volker 00:40:19 682
20 Md45 Rauch, Manni LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 00:40:26 755
21 M45 Viola, Karlheinz TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:40:39 611
22 M18-34 Gotz, Marco-Jan igl-Reutlingen 00:40:54 554
23 M40 Strackerjan, Michael SVO Germaringen 00:41:01 592
24 M18-34 Waldecker, Lukas LC-Buchendorf 00:41:11 709
25 M45 Zehentner, Ali Unterschlei3heim 00:41:13 729
26 M45 Briechle, Klaus TV Isny 00:41:23 728
27 M55 Fries, Elmar TSV Geiselhéring 00:41:34 690
28 M40 Schormeier, Karlheinz TG Viktoria Augsburg 00:41:59 595
29 M50 Bartel, Bernd igl-Reutlingen 00:42:00 626
30 M35 Hainz, Joachim LG Brandenkopf 00:42:09 767
31 M35 Callet-Molin, Antoine Munchen 00:42:11 732
32 M40 Walter, Thomas TSV Bad Wiessee 00:42:12 589
33 M35 Hofsass, Michael SC Moosham 00:42:48 752
34 W18-34 Gloggner, Petra Kreuth 00:42:52 772
35 M40 Moll, Dominik Munchen 00:43:00 701
36 M40 Kornemann, Frank Munchen 00:43:06 751
37 M50 Mandl, Bernhard TV-Isny 00:43:09 624
38 M35 Merk, Oliver SV Deisenhausen 00:43:28 581
39 M55 Gorbunov, Anton TSV Geiselhoring 00:43:33 689
40 W40 Loza, Marcela LLC Marathon Regensburg 00:43:42 641
41 M45 Lindermuller, Kurt Costa Rica 00:44:02 796
42 M35 Kdhler, Roman ViL Waldkraiburg 00:44:06 683
43 M35 Mayer, Christian PTSV Rosenheim 00:44:11 731
44 M40 Maurer, Andreas TSV Trostberg 00:44:13 596
45 M18-34 Huber, Andreas Tratberg 00:44:18 768
46 MA45 Alikin, Sergei SC Rosenheim 00:44:28 692
47 M45 Glockl, Ulrich TSV Hartpenning 00:44:30 730
48 M40 Steinbock, René SV1924Minchenbernsdorf 00:44:42 585
49 M50 Huber, Alfred Miesbach 00:44:54 799
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M35 Brust, Thomas

M45 Bozner, Volkmar
M35 Hirschenauer, Peter
M18-34 Birzle, Sebastian
M60 Bohrer, Gerhard
M40 Waldau, Knut

M35 Liebhart, Werner
M40 Buntz, Andreas
M40 Senft, Raphael

M40 Richter, Helmut
M45 Weissenburger, Hans
M45 Scherz, Alfred
M18-34 Betz, Florian
M18-34 Zmudzinski, Damian
M40 Wittig, Dieter

M40 Neupert, Jorg
M18-34 Crel3, Michael

M45 Pohlmeier, Andreas
M40 Obermaier, Matthias
M45 Wortmann, Christof
M50 Haushofer, Ulrich
M50 FIoR, Peter

M18-34 Wirth, Max

M45 Reinthaler, Michael
M50 Rieder, Ralf
M18-34 Schulte, Tobias
M35 Krammer, Stefa
MJugend Schreiber, Stefa
M45 Moosrainer, Georg
M50 Morent, Norbert
M70 Grol3, Georg

M35 Horn, Andreas

M55 Maier, Ludwig

M60 Hesse, Helmut

M35 Geipel, Christian
M35 Rudolphi, Markus
M35 Bollmann, Christian
M60 Fiedler, Siegfried
M40 Manke, Hans-Jorg
M45 Fourkiotis, Vassilios
M40 Surkau, Peter

M45 Steinegger, Andreas
M45 Thomas, Winfried

M18-34 Scholze, Martin
M18-34 Spick, Christian

M40 Weil3, Walter

M40 Krammer, Andreas
M45 Trutanic, Pero

M45 Steenackers, Luc
M65 Bussmann, Reinhard
M18-34 Marodi, Peter

M18-34 Steinberg, Thilo
M35 Wirstle, Thomas
M35 Stulpnagel, Stefan
M40 Kriesch, Volkmar
M55 Hoos, Hans

MRRC Miinchen
Miinchen

Furstenzell

Seeshaupt

LT Mdssingen

Road Runners Tutzing
Lenggries

ASC Alpina Minchen
Minchen

SC Gailtach

SC Velo Keller

SC Bad Wiessee
Ingolstadt

Hotel Bachmair
Oberpframmern

ESC Eching

Laufwerk Gelnhausen
TV Huchem-Stammeln
Saegewerk K-Obermaier
Post SV Weilheim

SC Sachsenkam
PTSV Rosenheim
SG-Voigas

FC Maitenbeth

MRRC Minchen
Sundern

SG Katek Grassau

SC Rottach-Egern
Englisch Garden Runners
Leutkirch

SVO Germaringen
Miinchen

ASV Habach
Attnang-Puchheim
Miinchen

LC Bad Diirkheim/Weinstr
WSV Bad Télz

MRRC Miinchen
Eching
SCUG-Unterpfaffenhofen-Germ
Bockhorn

Erding

Penzberg

Klein Winternheim

Bad Tolz

LG Mettenheim

Uni BW Nbb

ALC Landshut
Ehrwald

MRRC Miinchen
Spontan Running Team
Pullach

Torpedo Weiler
Muinchen

LG Donau Ilim

LG Brandenkopf

00:44:58
00:45:09
00:45:12
00:45:13
00:45:21
00:45:27
00:45:35
00:45:37
00:45:40
00:45:48
00:45:51
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:46:00
00:46:08
00:46:21
00:46:25
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:37
00:46:41
00:46:42
00:46:43
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:47:08
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:16
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:40
00:47:40
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:04
00:48:23
00:48:28
00:48:34
00:48:36
00:48:41
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:03
00:49:09
00:49:24
00:49:27
00:49:40
00:49:45
00:50:13
00:50:14
00:50:21
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:31
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582
704
715
628
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M50
W45
M45
M18-34
M55
W45
M18-34
M45
M18-34
M18-34
M40
M40
w40
M40
W35
M45
M50
M45
M35
M35
M55
M40
M35
M45
W40
M50
M18-34
M40
M40
M45
M18-34
M70
M18-34
M18-34
M55
M45
M60
M40
M45
M35
M40
M35
M45
M35
M40
M50
M45
M35
W45
M45
M18-34
M45
M45
W18-34
M40
W35

Heath, Gregory
Steger, Patricia
Haidlas, Karl-Heinrich
Pfeiffer, Marcel
Schneller, Hermann
Berchtold, Angelika
Obermeier, Josef
Weitzer, Glinther
Konya, Tibor

Huber, Rainer
Ziehn, Kay-Uwe
Klitschka, Steffen
Hierl, Birgit

Wilhelm, Robert
Scheiba, Sabine
Ober, Roland
Dickinger, Michael
Lochner, Michael
Baumann, Sebastian
Rottenwaller, Stephan
Beyer, Axel

Salzer, Michael
Fuchs, Markus
Eisele, Werner
Werker, Erika
Ackermann, Alexander
Schiebel, Matthias
Wehnelt, Markus
Wehnelt, Philip
Steger, Uli

Schwind, Sebastian
Remmele, Erwin
Schiebel, Holger
Baumgartner, Claus
Uebel, Klaus
Modrok, Alfred
Christl, Paul
Lossack, Bernd
Preisinger, Hermann
Greiner, Andreas
Priwitzer, Matthias
Hufnagl, Alexander
Euteneier, Alexander
Feichtinger, Richard
Kletzenbauer, Gerhard
Schwertl, Alois
Griebel, Ferdinand
Eilhammer, Thomas
Moldowan, Christina
Jacobi, Klaus
Kummer, Daniel
Benker, Michael
Graf, Robert

Leroch, Claudia
Stetter, Martin
Eichner, Uschi

Seeshaupt

DAV Waakirchen
Immenstadt
Miinchen

MRRC Munchen
Post SV Weilheim
SpVgg Zolling

SV Schwindegg
Wodrthsee

Minchen

Schwarza

Neuenbau

LLC Marathon Regensburg
Brannenburg
Holzkirchen

Grafing

LG Mettenheim

Ribs

Ismaning

Minchen

MRRC Munchen
Minchen

Tegernsee

SWYV Fischach

SV Deisenhausen
BSG Dt.Bank Miinchen
Eching

Miinchen

Munchen

DAV Waakirchen
Sagewerk Obermeier.de
MRRC Munchen
Rennschnecken
Minchen

TV Vollmersbach
Road Runners Tutzing
TG Viktoria Augsburg
Mas

SC Kirchdorf/Amper
DAV G-P

SC Bayern LB
Unterhaching
Munchen

Vilsbiburg

Icking

Arri-Sport

VfB Hallbergmoos
DAV Alpenland

SSV Reutlingen
Minchen

Nurnberg

MRRC Munchen

SV Kasing
Oberpframmern
Munchen

LLC Marathon Regensburg

00:50:32
00:50:34
00:50:53
00:50:54
00:51:21
00:51:29
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:51.57
00:52:02
00:52:04
00:52:04
00:52:10
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:52:37
00:52:46
00:52:49
00:53:20
00:53:26
00:53:29
00:53:31
00:53:33
00:53:35
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:54:08
00:54.08
00:54:11
00:54:11
00:54:16
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:54:41
00:55:03
00:55:04
00:55:06
00:55:15
00:55:20
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:26
00:55:37
00:55:46
00:55:52
00:56:05
00:56:13

737
747
601
754
700
745
558
619
567
760
647
646
639
586
787
616
77
693
580
742
766
780
765
605
638
622
561
736
594
746
713
634
555
779
770
613
632
688
610
774
761
739
775
579
588
691
607
784
642
685
568
758
764
696
724
637
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200
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207

M45
M65
M55
M45
M40
M35
M18-34
M35
M50
M50
M45
M45
M40
M35
M35
M50
W35
M65
M50
M18-34
M18-34
M45
W35
W45
M35
M50
M45
M50
M18-34
W45
M60
M45
M50
M45
M45
W60
M65
M45
M45
M45
W50
W50
M18-34
M18-34
W35
M70

NiRel, Ginter
Manhart, Clement
Deimel, Gottfried
Lutz, Dieter

Huber, Martin
Westphal, Tobias
Fick, Christoph
Mehl, Andreas
Klimt, Joachim

Ertel, Richard
Heitmdller, Rainer
Einwich, Thomas
Schoéndorf, Stephen
Schwaiger, Markus
Kineler, Christian
Schlagbauer, Robert
Schwaller, Anastasia
Pschorn, Gerhard
Penner, Bernhard
Kutscheit, Michael
Dirr, Robert
Kunsch, Johannes
Kdber, Christine
Bergmeier, Elisabeth
Roth, Ralf

Tancer, Jaroslav
Funer von, Nicolai
Ayoub, Ibrahim
Walzl, Christian
Hamberger, Silvia
Grinwald, Franz
Haimerl, Wilhelm
Seibert, Peter
Riedel, Peter
Plugarlis, Evangelos
Christl, Resi
Mollerus, Berd
Armbruster, Martin
Menzner, Benno
Runge, Manfred
Hudy, Barbara
Haas-Hausler, Monika
Schmidt, Christian
Notz, Raimund
Merk, Anja

Vollmar, Eduard

Kdnigsbrunn
Lenggrieser SC
Trisport Erding
Miinchen

Bauhof

Miinchen

Baldham

TSV Vaterstetten
Erding

Hersbruck

LT Siebengebirge
Bayreuth

Gauting

Grahing

Miinchen

LG Hohenkammer
Murnau

Muinchen TV

FS UnterschleilZheim
Rennschnecken
Murnau
Kickboxteam Olching
Miinchen

Grobenzell

Tottori Runners Japan
SC Vierkirchen
Minchen

Gilching

Gilching
L.-Echterdingen
Miinchen
Denkendorf
Miinchen

LC Bayern

Miinchen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Berg

SV Schwindegg
Kirchseeon Eglharting
Dettendorf

Miinchen

Muinchen
Rennschnecken
Rennschnecken

SV Deisenhausen
Binningen

00:56:15
00:56:21
00:56:38
00:56:40
00:56:45
00:56:49
00:56:52
00:56:53
00:56:56
00:56:58
00:57:16
00:57:35
00:57:46
00:57:49
00:58:22
00:58:26
00:58:34
00:58:48
00:59:10
00:59:23
00:59:24
00:59:29
00:59:34
00:59:43
01:01.06
01:01:34
01:01:35
01:01:36
01:02:01
01:03:13
01:03:28
01:04:05
01:04:11
01:04:24
01:04:39
01:04:49
01:05:43
01:05:52
01:05:54
01:05:57
01:06:01
01:07:20
01:07:36
01:07:50
01:08:47
01:19:51

781
749
629
612
788
719
794
759
753
623
618
598
727
793
703
790
686
791
705
721
687
604
636
644
576
762
738
681
563
684
783
763
706
798
599
645
734
773
602
744
785
723
556
560
635
786



